658
DYROS couplings - 30 series
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - quick release couplings
code
pipe
O.D.
[mm]
full flow
DN
[mm]
description
DY-VN314-K8 8 6
90° plug with a connection for a cut-
ting ring, without valve.
Material: brass.
DY-VN338-K10 10 6
code
pipe
O.D.
[mm]
full flow
DN
[mm]
description
DY-N308-120 10 6
Plug with a brass tube, without valve
(L = 120, 240, 360 mm).
Material: brass.
DY-N308-240 10 6
DY-N308-360 10 6
code coupling
series
plug
series description
DY-LK300-400 30 40
Adapter coupling - plug.
Material: brass.DY-LK300-600 30 6
DY-LK300-900 30 90
code coupling
series
plug
series description
DY-VK300-400-90 30 40
90° Adapter coupling - plug.
Material: brass.DY-VK300-600-90 30 6
DY-VK300-900-90 30 90
code coupling
series
plug
series description
DY-VK300-400-45 30 40
45° Adapter coupling - plug.
Material: brass.DY-VK300-600-45 30 6
DY-VK300-900-45 30 90